LSSC Ltd Function Bar Prices

Draught & Bottled Beers & Ciders

Tetley's Smooth
Hobgoblin
Carlsberg Lager
Carling Lager
San Miguel
Banks's Original
Pearl Jet
Somersby Cider

Low Alcohol
Heineken 00
Kopparberg

Liguors

Baileys
Cointreau

Tia Maria
Drambuie
Cherry Brandy

Spirits

House Doubles:
Whisky
Brandy

Vodka

Bacardi

£
3.65
4.35
3.75
4.80
5.00
4.00
4.50
3.70

2.60
3.20

2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

Single Spirits:
Brandy
Whisky

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Bacardi
Southern Comfort
Malt Whisky
Woods Rum
Jack Daniels
Jameson's
J&B Rare
Jagermeister
Sambuca
Amaretto
Shots

Aperitif

Cinzano
Martini

Pimms

Port

Pernod
Stones Ginger
Sherry

Malibu
Archers
Taboo

Wine (single serve)
Wine (bottle)

£

2.65
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.55
2.90
2.55
2.55
2.45
2.40
2.50
2.50
2.35
210

2.30
2.30
2.55
2.50
2.50
2.35
2.50
2.45
2.35
2.35
3.45
13.80

Effective from 12th February 2024

Bottled Soft Drinks
J20

Bottled Water - Still
- Sparkling

Mixers

Diet Coke
Coca Cola
Appletise
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Energy Drink

Bottled Alcoholic
Smirnoff Ice
WKD
Kopparberg
Bottled Ale
Budweiser
Bulmers

Additive per Dash
Peppermint

Orange

Lime
Blackcurrant
Lemonade
Coke

Soda

£
2.20
1.85
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.00
2.20
1.90
2.00
2.20

3.65
3.65
3.90
3.50
3.60
3.70

£
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

Orange Juice & Lemonade

Pint
Half Pint

2.80
1.40

Draught Coke or Lemonade

Pint
Half Pint

2.80
1.40



